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Women / 6 / JR B5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carissa Green132
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.450 9.3509.725 38.125
4 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Callie McLeod300
Texas Best

9.725 9.400 9.4259.550 38.100
1 3 5 4 2 

2 

Makenna On173
Htown Elite

9.650 9.050 9.7009.475 37.875
3 7 8 1 3 

3 

Lily Benavidez464
Texas Elite Gymn

9.525 9.300 9.3509.600 37.775
5 5 3T 5T 4 

4 

Nickaylyn Lawson355
Wcc TX

9.275 9.475 9.2259.375 37.350
8T 1 9 9T 5 

5 

Eva Walker458
Denton Gymn Acad

9.675 8.700 9.2009.675 37.250
2 12 2 11 6 

6 

Payton Cappe293
Texas Best

8.875 9.350 9.3259.600 37.150
12 4 3T 7 7 

7 

Jordan Coburn294
Texas Best

9.350 8.500 9.6259.500 36.975
7 13 6T 2 8 

8 

Brooklyn Hankins339
Olympo Gymn

9.400 8.950 9.2259.150 36.725
6 8 10T 9T 9 

9 

Helena Dubourcq361
Empire

8.700 8.725 9.6009.500 36.525
14 11 6T 3 10 

10 

Adanne Wenegieme535
Bannon's Gym

9.275 8.900 9.1509.150 36.475
8T 9 10T 12 11 

11 

Emalee Stuckey235
Flips Texas

9.200 9.175 9.2508.700 36.325
10 6 13 8 12 

12 

Railli Ruiz189
Sunburst

8.900 8.800 9.0758.575 35.350
11 10 14 14 13 

13 

Valeria Silva244
Alamo

8.825 8.475 9.1258.850 35.275
13 14 12 13 14 

14 
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